

PARKING LOT REPAIR YOSEMITE 173 AND GRANT 114

Engineers Estimate \$61,000

November 6, 2014

ROBERT BURNS CONSTRUCTION, INC. - STOCKTON, CA

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
2	Demobilization	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
3	Pothole to verify all necessary existing utilities and other, to construct project	1	LS	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
4	Crack Seal & Place Type II Slurry Seal	4,500	SF	\$1.83	\$8,235.00
5	Remove & Replace 2" AC Type B Pavement over native	71	TON	\$255.00	\$18,105.00
6	Traffic Rated Stripping	500	LF	\$1.74	\$870.00
7	Traffic Rated 3 Arrows & 2 ADA markings	1	LS	\$410.00	\$410.00
8	Awning Pad & support posts & concrete footings	1	LS	\$990.00	\$990.00
9	Remove & Construct 4" PCC Sidewalk	715	SF	\$11.40	\$8,151.00
10	Driveways and Alley PCC	790	SF	\$13.80	\$10,902.00
11	ADA/Wheel Chair Ramp with Truncated Dome	5	EA	\$1,308.00	\$6,540.00
12	15 Gallon Trees with stake & 5 fertilizer tabs	3	EA	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
13	Wheel Stops	10	EA	\$30.00	\$300.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$61,503.00

PARKING LOT REPAIR YOSEMITE 173 AND GRANT 114

Engineers Estimate \$61,000

November 6, 2014

AM STEPHENS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. - LODI, CA

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2	Demobilization	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
3	Pothole to verify all necessary existing utilities and other, to construct project	1	LS	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00
4	Crack Seal & Place Type II Slurry Seal	4,500	SF	\$2.55	\$11,475.00
5	Remove & Replace 2" AC Type B Pavement over native	71	TON	\$280.00	\$19,880.00
6	Traffic Rated Stripping	500	LF	\$1.81	\$905.00
7	Traffic Rated 3 Arrows & 2 ADA markings	1	LS	\$250.00	\$250.00
8	Awning Pad & support posts & concrete footings	1	LS	\$3,380.00	\$3,380.00
9	Remove & Construct 4" PCC Sidewalk	715	SF	\$7.80	\$5,577.00
10	Driveways and Alley PCC	790	SF	\$11.00	\$8,690.00
11	ADA/Wheel Chair Ramp with Truncated Dome	5	EA	\$1,600.00	\$8,000.00
12	15 Gallon Trees with stake & 5 fertilizer tabs	3	EA	\$1,020.00	\$3,060.00
13	Wheel Stops	10	EA	\$40.00	\$400.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$66,267.00

PARKING LOT REPAIR YOSEMITE 173 AND GRANT 114

Engineers Estimate \$61,000

November 6, 2014

GEORGE REED, INC. - MODESTO, CA

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
2	Demobilization	1	LS	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
3	Pothole to verify all necessary existing utilities and other, to construct project	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
4	Crack Seal & Place Type II Slurry Seal	4,500	SF	\$2.35	\$10,575.00
5	Remove & Replace 2" AC Type B Pavement over native	71	TON	\$340.00	\$24,140.00
6	Traffic Rated Stripping	500	LF	\$1.90	\$950.00
7	Traffic Rated 3 Arrows & 2 ADA markings	1	LS	\$255.00	\$255.00
8	Awning Pad & support posts & concrete footings	1	LS	\$2,080.00	\$2,080.00
9	Remove & Construct 4" PCC Sidewalk	715	SF	\$18.00	\$12,870.00
10	Driveways and Alley PCC	790	SF	\$7.00	\$5,530.00
11	ADA/Wheel Chair Ramp with Truncated Dome	5	EA	\$310.00	\$1,550.00
12	15 Gallon Trees with stake & 5 fertilizer tabs	3	EA	\$720.00	\$2,160.00
13	Wheel Stops	10	EA	\$40.00	\$400.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$73,110.00

PARKING LOT REPAIR YOSEMITE 173 AND GRANT 114

Engineers Estimate \$61,000

November 6, 2014

ROGERS CONSTRUCTION AND ENGINEERING CO., INC. - STOCKTON, CA

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$6,955.00	\$6,955.00
2	Demobilization	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
3	Pothole to verify all necessary existing utilities and other, to construct project	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
4	Crack Seal & Place Type II Slurry Seal	4,500	SF	\$2.50	\$11,250.00
5	Remove & Replace 2" AC Type B Pavement over native	71	TON	\$200.00	\$14,200.00
6	Traffic Rated Stripping	500	LF	\$1.60	\$800.00
7	Traffic Rated 3 Arrows & 2 ADA markings	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
8	Awning Pad & support posts & concrete footings	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
9	Remove & Construct 4" PCC Sidewalk	715	SF	\$10.00	\$7,150.00
10	Driveways and Alley PCC	790	SF	\$15.50	\$12,245.00
11	ADA/Wheel Chair Ramp with Truncated Dome	5	EA	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00
12	15 Gallon Trees with stake & 5 fertilizer tabs	3	EA	\$600.00	\$1,800.00
13	Wheel Stops	10	EA	\$110.00	\$1,100.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$76,000.00

PARKING LOT REPAIR YOSEMITE 173 AND GRANT 114

Engineers Estimate \$61,000

November 6, 2014

TAYLOR BACKHOE SERVICE, INC. - MERCED, CA

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$2,352.00	\$2,352.00
2	Demobilization	1	LS	\$2,553.60	\$2,553.60
3	Pothole to verify all necessary existing utilities and other, to construct project	1	LS	\$2,447.20	\$2,447.20
4	Crack Seal & Place Type II Slurry Seal	4,500	SF	\$3.08	\$13,860.00
5	Remove & Replace 2" AC Type B Pavement over native	71	TON	\$384.70	\$27,313.70
6	Traffic Rated Stripping	500	LF	\$1.97	\$985.00
7	Traffic Rated 3 Arrows & 2 ADA markings	1	LS	\$1,090.88	\$1,090.88
8	Awning Pad & support posts & concrete footings	1	LS	\$4,054.40	\$4,054.40
9	Remove & Construct 4" PCC Sidewalk	715	SF	\$11.04	\$7,893.60
10	Driveways and Alley PCC	790	SF	\$20.09	\$15,871.10
11	ADA/Wheel Chair Ramp with Truncated Dome	5	EA	\$716.80	\$3,584.00
12	15 Gallon Trees with stake & 5 fertilizer tabs	3	EA	\$933.33	\$2,799.99
13	Wheel Stops	10	EA	\$163.86	\$1,638.60
TOTAL BASE BID					\$86,444.07